MS EUROPA 2 - FREEDOM THAT TAKES YOU PLACES.

Enjoy smart casual travel and a discerning lifestyle in a modern, relaxed atmosphere - with no formal attire, fixed mealtimes or traditional seating plans in the
restaurants on board the best cruise ship in the world*. With a maximum of 500 guests, the EUROPA 2 combines the comfort of an exclusive resort with the
flexibility of a yacht that can also visit small harbours and places off the beaten tracks. On-board languages: German and English.
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1 OCEAN SPA 2 Sun Deck 3 Cruise sales lounge 4 Gallery 5 Culinary school 6 Suites 7 Elements 8 Knopf Club/Kids' Club 9 Golf simulators 10 Teens’ Club 11 Boutique/jeweller 12 Theatre

OCEAN SPA PLENTY OF SPACE SUITES HAUTE CUISINE ENTERTAINMENT FACTS ABOUT THE SHIP
The spa and fitness area is 1,000 m? Guests on board enjoy the highest level Choose between eight different types ~ With an eye for detail, the EUROPA 2 When the curtain rises, an unforgettable  Built: 2013
(10,764 ft?) in size and has plenty of personal space - and an exceptionally of suites from 35 to 114 m? (376 to chefs are constantly opening up evening begins. Great acrobatics, Length: 225.38 m (739.44 ft)
of space for a modern fitness studio, luxurious ratio of crew to passengers. 1,227 ft?), all of which lead out onto new culinary horizons. Enjoy modern laser shows, comedy, fascinating talks, Beam: 26.70 m (87.60 ft)
saunas and even professional cosmetic  The daybeds on deck are a particularly  a spacious veranda. The modern creations or timeless classics with presentations or moving music from Draught: 6.30 m (20.67 ft)
treatments and massages. good place to relax. interior design and high-quality flexible mealtimes and no fixed classic to pop. Be enthralled by the Speed: 21 knots
designer furniture come as standard. seating plans in our gourmet restau- top-class artists and entertainers on Zodiacs: 12
rants —all included in the cruise price. board the EUROPA 2. Tenders (150 seats): 4
Passenger decks: 7
Passenger capacity: 516
Crew: > 370
- Suites: 251
WE'RE CLEANING UP OUR ACT. &%, KEEPING YOU SAFE. Restaurants: 7
By vol ! ) . . _ N ) g O % o . ) Bars & lounges: 6
y voluntarily foregoing heavy fuel oil completely, we are reducing sulphur emissions by 80 % and particulate ] V 3 The regular hygiene inspections on our ships comply
emissions by 30 %. Since 2020, the entire fleet has instead been using marine gas oil with a maximum sulphur S J with national and international healthcare standards.
content of 0.1%. www.hl-cruises.com/environment %ﬁsumoﬂ“‘? www.hl-cruises.com/travel-safely
*According to Berlitz Cruise Guide 2020.
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RAVEL CALENDAR 2023 TO 2024

HO)VEVEN 27 SEP - 07 OCT 2023 | 10 DAYS HAMBURG - HAMBURG HOCZEEN 27 JUN - 06 JUL 2024 | 9 DAYS HAMBURG - HAMBURG
HOYVEYIN 07 OCT - 17 OCT 2023 | 10 DAYS HAMBURG - NEW YORK* HOOZEPA 06 JUL - 09 JUL 2024 | 3 DAYS HAMBURG - KIEL
HOOVEYVE 17 OCT - 29 OCT 2023 | 12 DAYS @2 NEW YORK* - NEW YORK* HOCZEEN 09 JUL - 21 JUL 2024 | 12 DAYS @2 KIEL - KIEL

SUVCEVISE 29 OCT - 12 NOV 2023 | 14 DAYS NEW YORK* - MIAMI* HOVOZEEE 21 JUL - 29 JUL 2024 | 8 DAYS g?; KIEL - HAMBURG

20VCRPER 12 NOV - 25 NOV 2023 | 13 DAYS MIAMI* = MIAMI* HOWZABLN 29 JUL - 10 AUG 2024 | 12 DAYS @; HAMBURG - LISBON

SOOI 25 NOV - 07 DEC 2023 | 12 DAYS MIAMI* = BARBADOS 10 AUG - 23 AUG 2024 | 13 DAYS ‘gy LISBON - MALAGA

Tt
HOPVEEEE 07 DEC - 21 DEC 2023 | 14 DAYS BARBADOS - RIO DE JANEIRO 23 AUG - 01 SEP 2024 | 9 DAYS MALAGA - MONTE CARLO

SULCANIE 21 DEC 2023 - 11 JAN 2024 | 21 DAYS  RIO DE JANEIRO - VALPARAISO 01 SEP - 10 SEP 2024 | 9 DAYS @; MONTE CARLO - CIVITAVECCHIA (ROME)
SHORVELOI 11 JAN - 02 FEB 2024 | 21 DAYS VALPARAISO - FlJI 10 SEP - 19 SEP 2024 | 9 DAYS CIVITAVECCHIA - CIVITAVECCHIA (ROME)
AWV 2 FEB - 16 FEB 2024 | 14 DAYS FIJI - AUCKLAND 19 SEP - 28 SEP 2024 | 9 DAYS CIVITAVECCHIA (ROME) - DUBROVNIK

HEHVELEE 16 FEB - 07 MAR 2024 | 20 DAYS é?? AUCKLAND - SYDNEY For further up-to-date information about a cruise - for example EUX2325 -

visit www.hl-cruises.com/eux2325
RO)VXIOZE 7 MAR - 23 MAR 2024 | 16 DAYS SYDNEY - FlJI

LEGEND
. Northern & Western Europe
. North & Central America

HOUWZIOLN 235 MAR - 10 APR 2024 | 19 DAYS FIJI = SAN FRANCISCO
HOOVEIE 10 APR - 29 APR 2024 | 19 DAYS éﬁ-‘% SAN FRANCISCO - COLON

AOCZIVE 25 APR - 13 MAY 2024 | 14 DAYS COLON - MIAMI* B Coribbean & South America

HUPOZILN 13 MAY - 31 MAY 2024 | 18 DAYS MIAMI* - MONTREAL B occonic & Hawaii

HOYLZINN 31 MAY - 14 JUN 2024 | 14 DAYS MONTREAL - HAMBURG Atlantic Islands & Mediterranean

*The assignment of the ship’s berth will be done by the port

BOVOZENN 14 JUN - 27 JUN 2024 | 13 DAYS HAMBURG - HAMBURG Golf & Cruise. authorities in summer 2022. Adjustments can therefore

not be excluded. Subject to changes.
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Contact Cruise World on 09 917 4440 | 0800 500 732
info@cruiseworld.co.nz | www.cruiseworld.co.nz
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